
Saturday
No Class Rider Horse Pair No Height (hh) Map room

1 2 Sue Jones Ginja Ninja 16.0 10:20

2 2 Holly Gee Spot The Difference 16.1 10:20

13 5 Liz Davison INDY 15.2 10:25

6 4 Janet Brick Freerange 15.0 10:30

7 4 Gill Butler Harry 15 10:30

9 5 Caitlin Crossley 0 0 10:35

3 3 Tracy Howard Cariad 14.2 10:40

8 6 Jo Wall (nee Hillman) Ashness Black Rupert 14.1 10:45

18 6 Nino Binns Woottonheath Little John 14.2 10:45

4 4 Liz Payne 0 0.0 10:50

5 4 Mick Payne 0 0.0 10:50

10 5 Margaret Ferne Kimni from Bramdean 13.1 10:55

14 6 Cath Cromarty Tynyfron Twilight 14.3 11:00

15 6 Cressy Murphy Llanthony Gold Storm 14.3 11:00

11 5 Christine Harling Kismet 14.0 11:05

12 5 Ailsa Gibson Guinness 15.0 11:10

16 6 Tina Negri Cinders 16.1 11:15

17 6 Dave Rogerson RAFAEL 16.3 11:15

Sunday
No Class Rider Horse Pair No Height (hh) MA

1 2 Sue Jones Ginja Ninja 16.0 10:00

2 2 Holly Gee Spot The Difference 16.1 10:05

3 3 Tracy Howard Cariad 14.2 11:05

4 4 Liz Payne 0 0.0 11:10

5 4 Mick Payne 0 0.0 11:15

6 4 Janet Brick Freerange 15.0 11:20

7 4 Gill Butler Harry 15.0 11:25

8 6 Jo Wall (nee Hillman) Ashness Black Rupert 14.1 12:25

9 5 Caitlin Crossley 0 0.0 12:30

10 5 Margaret Ferne Kimni from Bramdean 13.1 12:35

11 5 Christine Harling Kismet 14.0 12:40

12 5 Ailsa Gibson Guinness 15.0 12:45

13 5 Liz Davison INDY 15.2 12:50

14 6 Cath Cromarty Tynyfron Twilight 14.3 12:55

15 6 Cressy Murphy Llanthony Gold Storm 14.3 13:00

16 6 Tina Negri Cinders 16.1 13:05

17 6 Dave Rogerson RAFAEL 16.3 13:10

18 6 Nino Binns Woottonheath Little John 14.2 13:15
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